
Module 1: Supervision, What Is It?

Module 2: It’s More Than Administrivia.

Module 3: Communication, Let’s Talk!

Module 4: If It Weren’t for the People.

Module 5: Motivation and Performance.

Module 6: Customer Service Triangle.

Module 7: Supervisors as Leaders.

Module 8: Success, What Does It Take?

Cost
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C o m i n g  E v e n t s

Jul 27-28—ISSA-Cleaning System
Design. Washington, DC. Contact:
ISSA, info@issa.com. 

Sept 5-6—Building Science Forum
2006. Syracuse, NY. Contact: 
Patricia Cichowski, pcichowski@
nibs.org.

Sept 10-14—World Elevator Expo
III. Orlando, FL. Contact: Teresa
Shirley, teresa@naec.org.  

Oct 15-18—NACAS 38th Annual
Conference. San Diego, CA. Con-
tact: NACAS, info@nacas.org. 

Oct 17-19—Labs21 Annual Confer-
ence. San Antonio, TX. Contact:
Jessica Stern, labs21@erb.com. 

Oct 26-27—Academic Science 
Buildings-College & University.
San Diego, CA. Contact: Bill
Nothofer, bnothofer@
tradelineinc.com. 

Sep 30-Oct 4—PCAPPA Annual
Meeting. San Jose, CA. Contact:
Tony Valenzuela, tvalenzuela@
sjsu.edu.  

Oct 1-4—MAPPA Annual Meeting.
Indianapolis, IN. Contact: 
Donna Kent, dkent@iupui.edu. 

Oct 12-17—SRAPPA Annual 
Meeting. Durham, N.C. Contact: 
Glenn Reynolds, glenn.reynolds@
duke.edu. 

Oct 15-18—ERAPPA Annual 
Meeting. Mystic Seaport, CT. 
Contact: Terry Pellerin,
pellerin@wpi.edu. 

Oct 18-22—RMA Annual Meeting.
Billings, MT. Contact: Eakle
Barfield, ebarfield@msubillings.edu. 

Other Events - 2006

Jul 17-18—Science Buildings 
Canada 2006. Vancouver, B.C.
Canada. Contact: Bill Nothofer,
bnothofer@ tradelineinc.com.

Coming Events
For more information on APPA 
seminars and programs, visit
www.appa.org/education or call 703-
684-1446. Also visit our website’s
interactive calendar of events at
www.appa.org/applications/calendar/
events.cfm.

APPA Events – 2006

Jul 8-11—Campus of the Future.
Honolulu, HI. Joint conference by
APPA, NACUBO, and SCUP. Visit
www.campusofthefuture.org for
more information or to register.

Sep 10-14—Institute for Facilities
Management. Indian Wells, CA. 

Sep 10-14—Supervisor’s Toolkit:
Nuts and Bolts of Facilities 
Supervision. Indian Wells, CA.

APPA Regions - 2006

Sep 30-Oct 4—CAPPA Annual
Meeting. San Antonio, TX. 
Contact: John Greene, jgreene@
trinity.edu.

Adams Consulting (www.adams-grp.com) ...................................................... 16
Air Cycle Corporation (www.aircycle.com) ...................................................... 64
APPA Job Express... .............................................................................................. 79
APPA Publication.................................................................................................... 77
APPA Supervisor's Toolkit.... ...................................................................... Cover 3

Bartlett Tree Expert Company (www.bartlett.com) ........................................ 24
Blue Ember Technologies (blueembertechnologies.com) ............................ 22
Bobcat Company (www.bobcat.com)................................................................ 49
Carrier Rental Systems (www.hvacportablesystems.com............................ 73
Carter & Burgess, Inc. (www.c-b.com) .............................................................. 7

Dorlen Products Inc.(www.wateralert.com) .................................................... 17
DriTherm Inc. (www.dritherm.com).................................................................... 10
Eurotex (www.eurotexinc.com) .......................................................................... 28
FAMIS Software, Inc. (www.famis.com) ................................................ Cover 4
Gale Associates, Inc. (www.galeassociates.com).......................................... 20

Georgia-Pacific Corporation (www.gp.com) ...................................................... 3
Gilsulate International, Inc. (www.gilsulate.com) .......................................... 32
Informed LLC (www.contractron.com) .............................................................. 31
Ingersol-Rand Co. (www.ingersollrand.com) .................................................. 74
Johnson Controls, Inc. (www.johnsoncontrols.com)...................................... 65

Lerch Bates & Associates, Inc.
Elevators Consulting (www.lerchbates.com) ................................................ 26

McCourt Manufacturing (www.mccourtmfg.com).......................................... 15
McDonough Bolyard Peck, Inc. (www.mlopce.com) .................................... 79
Munters Corporation (www.munters.com) ...................................................... 33
NaceCare Solutions (www.nacecare.com)...................................................... 51

Power Access Corporation (www.power-access.com) ................................ 50
SaniGlaze International, LLC (www.saniglaze.com) ...................................... 23
SchoolDude.com (www.schooldude.com) ...................................................... 39
SCUP (www.scup.org) .......................................................................................... 69

Solar Turbines Incorporated (www.solarturbines.com) ................................ 43
Spirotherm Inc. (www.spirotherm.com) ............................................................ 41
Stanley Consultants Inc. (www.stanleyconsultants.com) ............................ 18
Strategic Distribution, Inc. (www.sdi.com) ...................................................... 35
TAC/Tour Andover Controls (www.tac.com) .................................................... 71

Technologists, Inc. (www.technologistsinc.com)............................................ 25
Tennant Company (www.tennantco.com) .......................................................... 5
TMA Systems  (www.tmasystems.com).................................................. Cover 2
WFF Facilities Services (www.wffacilityservices.com) ................................ 59

Index of Advertisers

21709_APPA  7/6/06  9:38 PM  Page 80




